KTAI PREFERRED EXHIBITOR STATUS

Listed by Company

Company Name
Arrowcopter Inc.
Belvedere Marketing
Brainstorm Products, LLC
Cassidy Labs
Flarbel
Goodwinds
Great Winds Kite Company

HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc.

In The Breeze
Into The Wind, Inc.
Jelly Belly Candy Company
Jungo Toys
Lindberg Manufacturing
Magnum Enterprises, LLC
Marshall Home & Garden
Mello Militia
New Tech Kites
OgoSport, LLC
Pikes Peak
Premier Kites, Inc.
Prism Kite Technology
Revolution Enterprises, Inc.
Skydog Kites, LLC
Speed Stacks
The Windsock Factory
Ultimate Gig Lights
William Mark Corporation

Total Points

105
21
94

7
21
21

184

277

286
85
14
14

70

14
303
14

342
183
214
151
21
21

163

Listed by Points
Company Name
Premier Kites, Inc.
New Tech Kites
In The Breeze

HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc.

Revolution Enterprises, Inc.
Great Winds Kite Company
Prism Kite Technology
William Mark Corporation
Skydog Kites, LLC
Arrowcopter Inc.
Brainstorm Products, LLC
Into The Wind, Inc.
Magnum Enterprises, LLC
Belvedere Marketing
Flarbel
Goodwinds
Speed Stacks
The Windsock Factory
Jelly Belly Candy Company
Jungo Toys
Mello Militia
OgoSport, LLC
Cassidy Labs
Lindberg Manufacturing
Marshall Home & Garden
Pikes Peak
Ultimate Gig Lights

Total Points
342
303
286
277
214
184
183
163
151
105
94
85
70
21
21
21
21
21



