KTAI PREFERRED EXHIBITOR STATUS

Listed by Company		Listed by Points	
Company Name	Total Points	Company Name	Total Points
Arrowcopter Inc.	105	Premier Kites, Inc.	342
Belvedere Marketing	21	New Tech Kites	303
Brainstorm Products, LLC	94	In The Breeze	286
Cassidy Labs	7	HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc.	277
Flarbel	21	Revolution Enterprises, Inc.	214
Goodwinds	21	Great Winds Kite Company	184
Great Winds Kite Company	184	Prism Kite Technology	183
HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc.	277	William Mark Corporation	163
In The Breeze	286	Skydog Kites, LLC	151
Into The Wind, Inc.	85	Arrowcopter Inc.	105
Jelly Belly Candy Company	14	Brainstorm Products, LLC	94
Jungo Toys	14	Into The Wind, Inc.	85
Lindberg Manufacturing	7	Magnum Enterprises, LLC	70
Magnum Enterprises, LLC	70	Belvedere Marketing	21
Marshall Home & Garden	7	Flarbel	21
Mello Militia	14	Goodwinds	21
New Tech Kites	303	Speed Stacks	21
OgoSport, LLC	14	The Windsock Factory	21
Pikes Peak	7	Jelly Belly Candy Company	14
Premier Kites, Inc.	342	Jungo Toys	14
Prism Kite Technology	183	Mello Militia	14
Revolution Enterprises, Inc.	214	OgoSport, LLC	14
Skydog Kites, LLC	151	Cassidy Labs	7
Speed Stacks	21	Lindberg Manufacturing	7
The Windsock Factory	21	Marshall Home & Garden	7
Ultimate Gig Lights	7	Pikes Peak	7
William Mark Corporation	163	Ultimate Gig Lights	7